

MMGSX. (S.C.)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Halimpus PWD Road to Jagisaha.

DIVISION

Magangang **SUB-DIVISION**

3105

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Manigetham
Kishina. How C 21 N Absract

[illegible]

3rd abstract of cost of first
and final Bill:-

Name of work:- Construction
of road Halimpur PWD Road
to Jagasaha under major
Tanj Pkous.

Name of Agency - Sri Mah	
Mohan Krishna.	

Agreement no - 725BD 2020-202

Date of work start:-	9.9.2020
----------------------	----------

Date of completion - 8.9.2021

Date of Entry - 27/4/23.

2. Pruning and bench

manu vñu Petl - (16),

0-90 km @ Rs. 4091.09	km Rs	36825
A=485		3689

Continuation

$$\text{Ans RS } 3682$$

2. अधिया
3. पूर्व निग
- योजनावा
- निर्गत रा

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				18/1005	3682
2. Providing and doing required pillars, wide base (17)					
0.90km @ RS. 1887.72/km RS. 1699					
3. clearing and grubbing Road Landwidth rate					
(17), 0.65 Hectares					
@ RS. 51133.76/Hectares RS. 33237					
4. Construction of embankment with lead 100m					
wide base (17) 381.35 m ³					
@ RS. 175.22/m ³ RS. 66820					
5. Construction of embankment with lead 100m					
wide base (17) 430.03 m ³					
@ RS. 138.44/m ³ RS. 59,533					
6. Construction of Sub grade and earthen shoulder					
Evening wide base (17) 1481.18 m ³					
@ RS. 176.86/m ³ RS. 261961					
7. Construction of G.S.R					
Wide base (17) 352.92 m ³					
@ RS. 2654.27/m ³ RS. 936745					
8. Providing and doing Stone Metal grade (11)					
Wide base (17) 3230.14 m ³					
@ RS. 128.07/m ³ RS. 413684					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			181	Per	
23. Planting of tree by the side of road vide rate (19).					
					80010 @ RS. 819.92 each RS. 6509
24. Paving and flagging Retro-reflected traffic signs vide rate (19) - 1 No.					
					@ RS. 3191.13 each RS. 31912
25. Paving and flagging Logo Board, name name Board, Informative Board etc - vide rate (19).					
					1 No. @ RS. 10964.10 each RS. 4385
26. Brick masonry work in cm. (1'3) in parapet vide rate (19) 24.96 m ²					
					@ RS. 6036.05 m ² RS. 150,66
27. Paving and flagging Architectural Plaster in coping. Quarry work vide rate (19) 1.04 m ²					
					@ RS. 430.66 each RS. 447892
28. Plastering work in cm. (1'3) vide rate (19) 174.08 m ²					
					@ RS. 183.92 m ² RS. 320172
					C @ RS. 62,11,7972

[illegible]